9:00

9:20

9:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:30

12:50

13:30

14:45

15:15

16:15

)

aspcp

7

The Association of Supportive
and Palliative Care Pharmacy

ASPCP Conference Agenda

21 November 2019
Registration
Welcome from Chair
De-prescribing
Dr Adam Todd, Reader in Pharmaceutical Public Health, Newcastle University
Pharmacist medicines consultations for patients at the end-of-life
Zoe Edwards, Research Fellow in Medicines Optimisation University of Leeds
Break including poster browsing
Management of Parkinson’s disease

Dr Janine Barnes, Specialist Pharmacist in Neurology and Gwen Klepping,
Consultant Pharmacist in Palliative Care

Annual General Meeting of ASPCP
Lunch
Gosport- Implications for Practice

Elizabeth Heard, Specialist Pharmacist and Margaret Gibbs, Lead Clinical
Pharmacist for Palliative Care at Ashton Hospital Pharmacy Service

Poster review, Break and voting on posters
Communication Skills
Lloyd Allen, Lecturer Practitioner, The Royal Marsden School

Close from Chair and poster winner to be announced

The conference is supported by educational grants from the following companies

&BD

GSYOWB KIRIN MART!NDALE PHARMA



