

ASPCP Conference Agenda

21st November 2019

9:00	Registration
9:20	Welcome from Chair
9:30	De-prescribing
	Dr Adam Todd, Reader in Pharmaceutical Public Health, Newcastle University
10:30	Pharmacist medicines consultations for patients at the end-of-life
	Zoe Edwards, Research Fellow in Medicines Optimisation University of Leeds
11:00	Break including poster browsing
11:30	Management of Parkinson's disease
	Dr Janine Barnes, Specialist Pharmacist in Neurology and Gwen Klepping, Consultant Pharmacist in Palliative Care
12:30	Annual General Meeting of ASPCP
12:50	Lunch
13:30	Gosport- Implications for Practice
	Elizabeth Heard, Specialist Pharmacist and Margaret Gibbs, Lead Clinical Pharmacist for Palliative Care at Ashton Hospital Pharmacy Service
14:45	Poster review, Break and voting on posters
15:15	Communication Skills
	Lloyd Allen, Lecturer Practitioner, The Royal Marsden School
16:15	Close from Chair and poster winner to be announced

The conference is supported by educational grants from the following companies





